
Linie 205  Bad Keuznach/Bahnhof - Justizzentrum - Im Ellenfeld

F F F

Bahnhof ab 08:00 10:00 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00

Bosenheimerstr./Bahnhof  08:02 10:02 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02

AOK  08:03 10:03 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03

Optische Werke  08:04 10:04 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04

Dürerstr.  08:05 10:05 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05

Korellengarten  08:06 10:06 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06

Matthias-Grünewald-Str.  08:07 10:07 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07

Markuszentrum  08:08 10:08 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08

Justizzentrum  08:09 10:09 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09

John-F.-Kennedy-Str.  08:09 10:09 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09

Friedhof/Alzeyer Str.  08:10 10:10 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 14:10 14:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10

Rewe Kreisel/Alzeyer Str.  08:11 10:11 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 14:11 14:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11

Schubertstraße  08:12 10:12 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 14:12 14:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12

Im Ellenfeld an 08:14 10:14 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 14:14 14:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14

 

 

Linie 205  Im Ellenfeld - Justizzentrum - Bad Kreuznach/Bahnhof

 

F F F

Im Ellenfeld ab 08:14 10:14 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14

Rewe Kreisel/Alzeyer Str.  08:16 10:16 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16

Friedhof/Alzeyer Str.  08:17 10:17 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17

John-F.-Kennedy-Str.  08:18 10:18 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18

Justizzentrum  08:18 10:18 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18

Markuszentrum  08:19 10:19 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19

Korellengarten  08:20 10:20 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20

Dürerstr.  08:21 10:21 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21

Optische Werke  08:23 10:23 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23

AOK  08:24 10:24 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24

Bosenheimerstr./Bahnhof  08:25 10:25 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25

Bahnhof an 08:27 10:27 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27

 

Montag - Freitag

Montag - Freitag

F = Ferien


